
Planned Dates for Parents for the Spring Term 2024 

Monday 26 February Year R Maths Meeting:  9.15am and 6.00pm 

Tuesday 27 February PTFA Sponsored Bounce  

Friday 01 March Wonky Bar:  Closing Date 

Wednesday 06 March PTFA Selling Wonky Bars After school 

Friday 08 March 
Dress up Day for World Book Day: Visiting Story Teller (provided by the 
PTFA) 

Friday 15 March Red Nose Day: Do Something Funny for Money 

Tuesday 19 and 
Wednesday 20 March 

Whole School Marwell Trip 

Thursday 21 March and 
Monday 25 March 

Parental Consultations: 3.30pm - 6.00pm 
Owls’ Class: 3.30pm – 5.00pm 

Tuesday 26 March Owls’ Class: 3.30pm – 5.00pm 

W/C 25 March Easter Egg Competition and Easter Egg Hunt 

Thursday 28 March INSET DAY 

Monday 15 April First day of Summer Term for Children 

 


